INDUS HOLDING AG

INDUS HOLDING AG

ISIN: DE0006200108

WKN: 620010

Overview

2024/08/13 12:51:58

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.95% (-0.20)

DE0006200108
INH

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Other

Stock

566 EUR

GERMANY DAX

20.85 EUR (480)
21.05 EUR (476)
21.20 EUR
21.20 EUR
20.80 EUR
21.00 EUR
21.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006200108&ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006200108&ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e7e6dfb8d0bb56fef5cae800dc8cf8f938e653b760ce671ceae2dd3f0cc312&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33e42e945a8aa85d0&time=1723694095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=844ce830f4f0101b452486c1247ae0dafbb31fd06c21555f94ea0c13c5f26082&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86df298f229026a73&time=1723694095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a963eb368b48440d7565fde4e471c4e12236cb0ec5f6441a0459a51ac40115f2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=023cfb3b2863d4ae2&time=1723694095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b67b70487d0382bd13e74e050b685661f1dcc9c60c41d9fcadfb7f9ccc30e5a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33d68bbbeb29f3cfd&time=1723694095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02eff2720c3c1b2c2d8ac8b076e1f92a2ce168182608a796f9edcd83403cfa35&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9aa8b2258a0161849&time=1723694095&tool=RSC

INDUS HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/13 12:51:58

Price
20.80 EUR

Difference
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.85 EUR (2
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 22.57 EUR (4
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 25.08 EUR (37
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

ISIN DE0006200108
Symbol INH
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 566 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.85 EUR (480)
Ask (Ask size) 21.05 EUR (476)
Open 21.20 EUR
High 21.20 EUR
Low 20.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.00 EUR
VWAP 21.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 210.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2.10% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.45 - -
Beta 1.25 117  0.99
Volatility 31.43 - -

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INDUS HOLDING AG

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

08:00

Price

21.05 EUR

21.05 EUR

21.00 EUR

20.90 EUR

20.65 EUR

28.80 EUR (2024/05/15
20.00 EUR (2024/08/06

—_— — = T — — — —

-EUR (-

- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.54 198
0.01 5
0.14 57
0.00 62
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2755008

INDUS HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2023/
09/21

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:03

15:35

17:44

12:51

19:32

13:53

20.95 EUR

20.40 EUR

20.40 EUR

20.70 EUR

22.00 USD

20.60 EUR

20.80 EUR

20.90 EUR

20.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176430247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22974

INDUS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

INDUS Holding

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Contact Details
INDUS HOLDING AG

Kolner Strasse 32 - 51429 Bergisch

Gladbach

Telefon: +49-2204-4000-0

Fax: +

E-mail: indus@indus.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johannes
Schmidt

Jorn
GrolAmann

Axel Meyer

Gudrun
Degenhart

Rudolf
Weichert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jurgen
Abromeit

Dorothee
Becker

Isabell M.
Welpe

Barbara Schick

Carl Martin
Welcker

Cornelia
Holzberger

Dorothee
Diehm

Gerold
Klausmann

Jan
Klingelnberg
Pia Fischinger

Stefan Miiller

Wolfgang Lemb

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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